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

batlis. Three bedrooms on the main floor, dining, natural
kitchen with builtin appliances, Swedish stone fireplace in

the view living room, balcony sun porch. Another fireplace
in the finished basement, utility, living area and recreation

room, full bath with tiled shower down. This is a brand
new home ready for your inspection. S24.900.

WESTSLOPES new 3 bedroom home on large corner lot with

an East front. Sliding glass doors off the dining room,
fireplace with natural wood wall, step saving birch kitchen,
full bath with tile around the tub, attached garage. A

prime location on paving and curbs and a very desirable
neighborhood. $13,900. FHA or Gl terms.

KEASEY ROAD Buy now and choose your color combinations

for this new 3 bedroom home with double garage, l'i baths,
breakfast nook plus a dining room, zapalla kitchen. SU.900.

FHA or GI terms.

NEAR YMCA Lovely Gold Medallion Home with 3 bedrooms,
2 full baths, natural stone fireplace in large living room,

another in the den, double garage. $18,500. Shown by ap-- .

.pointment only.

FURNISHED $2950 total price. Small home near Benson

School. In city limits. $175 down. Bal. monthly.

LOTS LOTS Two view building lots on the East side of Reser-
voir Street, overlooking the city. 132 ft. by 160 feet. On

paving and sewer. $1500.

FORCED SALE Newer 3 bedroom home in the Green District
Excellent spot for log truck with pump and storage house

and parking space. Carpeting, fireplace, central heating, in-

side utility, garage. See this one now.

COLONY MARKET Two bedroom home with recreation room

added. Utility, kitchen, large lot. $8500.

ROOMY furn upstairs apt. Water and gar- -

bacje serv. furnUSAdults. OR

SMALL DUPLEX, partly furnished. See after
5. 737 W.JVfiarton

FURNISHED 2 room, 'bath, utllitiees! 230 NE

Ivan, Ncrttipt. Call OR alter 4 pm.
ONE bedroom furnished downstairs apt. Near

Saleway Drive In. 50.CaH OR

EX T R A N t C E furn she'd apt Suitable for

coup 1 or small family OR

ONE bedroom furnished Apt. Adults pre- -

ierre. ZB Httzer 51.
THREE-ro- (urnlihed apt S45.

Call OR

ONE bedroom unfurnished duplex. Elect, heat!
and carport. Adults only. No pets. 1019

SE Robert Ave.

FURNISHED bachelor Torment. S40. Close
in. B46 SE Brock way Avenue Apis. OR

or OS

CANT KEEP WARM? See thi sTarge 2

jedroom apt Hot water heat provided. OR
orOR

5UTHERLIN UNION GAAPT5TT"bdm. S50
bdm. $40 mo. Furn, Including water and

elec.Sutherlln 2126 orOS
THREE rooms and bath. Private entrance.

Off street parking. Lights, water, and gar-
bage service furnished. Adults. 320 S.E.
Plno.J blk Not Farm Bureau. OR

ADULTS "ONLY, "rib pets' bedroom fur-
nished apts Pleasant surroundings, quiet.
Private, hot water and garbage paid. Au-

tomatic laundry facilities. Inquire Shady
Point Trailer Sales. OR

BACHELOR APT. -

ATTRACTIVE. Compact. Furnished. Large
closet. Ground floor, Eastside. Adults. $40
a mo. OR

Apf. With Fireplace
ATTRACTIVE furnished ground floor apt.

Weslside. Wood paneling, beautiful kitchen,
bath with tile shower, parking near door.
Adults. S65 a monhi. OR

Kohlhagen Apts.
Mcocrn, reasonable rent

Jackson St. at Lane Ave.
AOULTS OR

"A Gocd Place To Live"
TODD APARTMENTS

Bdrm. apts., furnished or unfurn. Wa-

fer and garb. serv. provided also heal
In tome. Rerfts from S70 up.

SWIMMING POOL
Terrace Apts. gas equipped OR
Winchester Ct. Hoi water heat OR
Vista Homes Hot water heat OR
Westvue OR
OaxnMl Apts. Radiant Heat OR

Rooms for Rent 27

ROOMS FOR RENT
605 S.

SLEEPING ROOMS Gentlemen. 817 S. E.

Biakely, IV blks SE al Greyhound Depot.
NEW ROOMS including telephone and linen

service 160 per month and up. hoici
Umpqua. OR

SLEEPING ROOM, close in.
Phone OR

SLE EP IN CT ROOMS lor "men. QuietTcioseln,
private ent., TV lounge. Reas. OR

Room and Board 28
HAVE NEW ROOMS on ground floor lor

elderly people at Jo Ann's. OR

HAVE VACANCIES at Grandview Nursing
Home. Just call OR

Houses for Rent 29

OLDER count'y house. Rent with option or
sell. Adultspreferred. OR3-367-

FURN. SHED "cabins, utilities Included. Wil-

bur. Phone OP

FURNISHED" cabin. Weekly rates. 4620 N.E.
Stephens. Pacific Motel.

CLEAN 2 bedroom house. Inquire 2546 W.

Alamosa Court.
ONE TO FOU R Bdrm "homes for families

or single elderly. OR

THREE bedroom unfurnished duplex. Carport
and utility room. SBO a mo.

fwOBEDROOMunfurnished. S45 moV 420
Darrell St Winston. OS

TWO bedroom" home, Ctoverdiile Disi7S75 mo.
Phone OR

COMPLETELY furnished cabins.
Wincheslei Village, Or 2J945

"ONE bedroem, like new, sell or rent.
Coll OR

FIVE ROOM partly furnished house.
Adults only, no dogs. OR3-81I9- .

TWO bedroom duplex, garage and front
yard. West side. OR

ONE BEDROOM house, "furnished. Adults.
Call a J452 SE Mill St.

COTTAGE, bdrm," SM "mo!" Water and gar-

bage paid. OR or 2720 W. Langenberg.
ONE BEDTOOM cottage. Lookingglass area.

OR evenings
WINSTON-- bedroom house, partiy furn.,

water and sewer paid. Call OS

TWO BEDROOM "house aT 915 Cedar.. S50
a month. Call OR after 3 p.m.

REDECORATED maiP 2 BR unfurn. house,
near Fullertor IV. Inside util, garage and
storage area. $70. Ref. OR eves.

FURNISHED cabin. Proofroom, f.V. kitchen
and bath. Laundry, garb fac. $45. 2571 N.

Stephens. OR ourt.
MILL STREET 1 bedrooms, P bath.

Also room sleeping cabin. Send name
and phone numbu- to P. O. Box 663, Rsbg.

TWO rom with 2 stoves, suitable for
couple with small child. $40 mo. Phone

OR

THREE ROOM clenn furnished cabin. On
Rice Creek, miles south of Dillard. Will
rent 0 resp. couple. OS after 6 p.m.

VERY" COMFORTABLE 3 bedroom"home.
Fircpiace, wall to wait carpet. Wired for
ranae and dryer. $37.50 mo. or lease with
Option. OR Or OR

WESTSIDE LOCATIONS

Bedroom, $i5
3 Bedroom, 7 $60
2 Bedroom. Lookingqlass Rd., $65
J Bedroom, 2 bath, $65

TED SMAIXE REAL ESTATE
812 V. Harvard Ave. OR

lMobile Kotneslor RenL3J!
EXTRA NICE or ? bedroom modern fur

nished trailers Adulti only. Timber Town

Par, 2010 NEStepnens. OR

Mobile Home Parks 31

TRAILER HAVEN i 99 N E. Sterling. Con-

crete parking, patios, lockers, lawns. Quiet.
TRAILER SPACE "available at Winchester

Vlhaqe on North Umpqua river. OR
"

PANORAMIC VIEW
PRIVATE tot lor any site trailer. On paved

street. Large Cabana with water heater,
wir J and plumbed for washer and dryer.
Paved patio. Off street parking, 1733
Eden Lane. Loasa at ijO per month. OR

TIMBER TOWN
Trcifer Park

21)10 NE Stephens
Best accommodation for all siie trail-

ers, In I. all electrics. Paved Sts., land-

scaped, bio lawn, metered gas. block
from Safeway. Adu'ts Only.

OR

HOME and BUSINESS

SALES and SERVICE DIRECTORY
To List Your Firm Here DIAL OR Ask for Classified

Card of Thanks 5
WE wish to take flhli meant to thank the

many people tor their blood donation, lor
our ion, Nolle.

Mr. and Mrj. Nolan Blcklortf

Personals
DRINKING PROBLEM? Call Alcoholics

OR

YOUNG-
-

WOMEN of any faith needing
adv'ce may conlacl Catholic Char-

lies. 278 W Broadway, Euoane, Oregon.
Diamond

Notices 11

JOB INFORMATION Call,'ornia New eighty
live million dollar dam protect. Long joO.
Top pay, "Job News," 35c and stamped
envelope. LMCO, 8 x 463, Kirkland, Wash.

Help Wanted Men 15

MAN WANTED to icrvc Rawleigh Products
to consumer In Roseburg. Good year- -
a round earnings. No capital required. Write
Rawleigh, 304 Adeline, Oakland, Calif.

MEN WOULD YOU LIKE to Increase your
present Income enough to take care of
those extra bills? If you are able to spend
2 hrs an evening and 6 hours on Saturday
on a job phone OR alter
7 p.m.

TWO M E NhV"wouTdlTk eloeMntosaics
work. This Is a permanent job with a good
future. Salary and commissions above aver-

age. Must bo away from home Monday to

Friday, WRITE TO Sox 1594, Portland 7,
Ore.

SALE SMEN AMBIT tOUSBorid and dl
with your present grind? Adven-

turous enough to break tradition and change
to a profession where you control your
own Income? Why not learn a profession
and earn at th; same lime. If you have
personality and like people, learn to sell
and earn while you learn. Train with ex-
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